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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Brucker-Polk277
Zia

9.050 9.700 9.4509.350 37.550
14T 3T 2 7T 1 

1 

Bayler Pritchett258
Ruidoso

9.175 9.800 9.2509.175 37.400
1T 1T 10T 18 2 

2 

Ceci Sanchez268
Zia

9.125 9.400 9.4509.325 37.300
5T 8T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Bailey Fuchs221
Gold Cup

9.025 9.350 9.5759.325 37.275
19T 10T 3T 4 4 

4 

Narkie Brady233
Gold Cup

8.850 9.700 9.6009.075 37.225
47T 3T 13T 2T 5T

5T

Alexandra Sunday187
G-Force

9.125 9.475 9.4509.175 37.225
5T 7 10T 7T 5T

5T

Lucia Pena230
Gold Cup

8.900 9.400 9.5009.325 37.125
39T 8T 3T 6 7 

7 

Tenille Coleman218
G-Force

9.100 9.500 9.6008.900 37.100
7T 5T 29T 2T 8 

8 

Jada Maldonado226
Gold Cup

8.800 9.800 9.4009.050 37.050
56T 1T 17T 12T 9 

9 

Jayna Castillo227
Gold Cup

8.900 9.275 9.7009.075 36.950
39T 19T 13T 1 10 

10 

Haven Gatz197
G-Force

8.950 9.500 9.3258.900 36.675
34T 5T 29T 16 11 

11 

Abby Frey264
Zia

9.175 9.325 8.7009.450 36.650
1T 15 1 60T 12T

12T

Isabella Miller200
G-Force

9.100 8.900 9.4009.250 36.650
7T 52T 7T 12T 12T

12T

Aislinn Hazdra185
G-Force

8.975 8.950 9.4009.250 36.575
31T 46T 7T 12T 14 

14 

Sochi Tarango267
Zia

8.975 8.900 9.4509.225 36.550
31T 52T 9 7T 15 

15 

Alyssa Lindsey220
Gold Cup

8.950 9.300 9.1509.075 36.475
34T 16T 13T 25T 16 

16 

Mia Ortega212
G-Force

9.075 9.100 9.3508.850 36.375
12T 32T 33T 15 17 

17 

Elin Schow224
Gold Cup

9.000 9.125 9.1508.950 36.225
21T 30T 25 25T 18 

18 

Lauren Clokey271
Zia

9.150 9.100 9.3008.650 36.200
3T 32T 54T 17 19 

19 

Paige Montoya235
Gold Cup

8.700 9.200 9.1009.175 36.175
72T 25T 10T 27T 20 

20 

Lyla Esquivel208
G-Force

8.900 9.000 9.1759.050 36.125
39T 41T 17T 23T 21T

21T

Saudi Robles274
Zia

9.100 9.100 9.0008.925 36.125
7T 32T 26T 36T 21T

21T

Aubrey Clokey266
Zia

9.075 8.750 9.4258.725 35.975
12T 65T 44T 11 23 

23 

Talee Westover154
AGA

9.050 9.250 9.0508.600 35.950
14T 22T 59 34 24 

24 

Mireya Romero214
G-Force

8.900 8.950 9.0009.075 35.925
39T 46T 13T 36T 25 

25 
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Gabriella Urioste196
G-Force

8.900 9.200 9.5508.250 35.900
39T 25T 77 5 26 

26 

Kyra Goldhamer229
Gold Cup

8.700 9.275 9.0258.875 35.875
72* 19T 32 35 27T

27T

Elena Gallegos237
High Flyers

8.700 9.250 9.0008.925 35.875
72* 22T 26T 36T 27T

27T

Jenelle Benedetto203
G-Force

9.000 9.200 9.0008.650 35.850
21T 25T 54T 36T 29 

29 

Taylor Bodo182
FGA

9.050 9.100 8.7508.750 35.650
14T 32T 41T 54T 30T

30T

Hannah O'Brien487
Gold Cup

8.975 8.900 9.1008.675 35.650
31T 52T 48T 27* 30T

30T

Elizabeth Hatch239
High Flyers

8.950 8.950 9.1008.650 35.650
34T 46* 54T 27* 30T

30T

Nora Norton216
G-Force

8.925 8.950 8.8508.925 35.650
38 46* 26T 48T 30T

30T

Sofia Kautsouflakis278
Zia

9.000 8.750 9.2008.675 35.625
21T 65T 48T 20T 34 

34 

Aleigha Martinez186
G-Force

8.850 8.950 8.9008.900 35.600
47T 46T 29T 43T 35 

35 

Finnley Millea195
G-Force

8.850 9.350 8.7008.675 35.575
47T 10T 48* 60T 36T

36T

Katelyn Keeling181
FGA

9.000 9.050 8.8508.675 35.575
21T 39 48* 48T 36T

36T

Aaliyna Gallegos183
G-Force

8.750 9.300 8.6508.800 35.500
65T 16T 37T 66T 38 

38 

Jordyn Caintic228
Gold Cup

8.600 9.100 9.2258.550 35.475
83T 32T 60T 19 39T

39T

Emma Wade269
Zia

9.000 9.000 9.2008.275 35.475
21T 41T 75T 20T 39T

39T

Chloe Schaff223
Gold Cup

8.600 9.275 8.8008.775 35.450
83T 19T 39T 52T 41T

41T

Aubrey Gonzales247
PGA

8.800 8.525 9.1009.025 35.450
56T 85 19T 27T 41T

41T

Julianna Johnson157
AGA

9.000 8.600 9.0008.850 35.450
21T 74T 33T 36T 41T

41T

Baylee Lundeen155
AGA

9.050 9.150 8.5508.625 35.375
14T 28T 58 76T 44T

44T

Ariana Powdrell189
G-Force

8.800 8.750 9.0758.750 35.375
56T 65T 41T 33 44T

44T

Evianna Strauss225
Gold Cup

8.600 9.300 9.2008.200 35.300
83T 16T 78T 20T 46 

46 

Kylie Rideout158
AGA

9.100 8.850 8.5508.700 35.200
7T 58T 46T 76T 47T

47T

Ana Karen Chavez265
Zia

9.025 8.550 8.6009.025 35.200
19T 79T 19T 71T 47T

47T

Jordan Henderson169
BW

8.800 8.800 8.9008.675 35.175
56T 62T 48T 43T 49 

49 

Hailey Baker179
FGA

9.150 8.950 8.6008.450 35.150
3T 46T 67* 71T 50T

50T
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Isabella Carlyon199
G-Force

9.000 8.800 8.9008.450 35.150
21T 62T 67* 43T 50T

50T

Riley McCoy217
G-Force

9.100 9.100 9.1757.750 35.125
7T 32T 99T 23T 52 

52 

Khloe Barela206
G-Force

8.400 9.250 8.6008.800 35.050
104T 22T 37T 71T 53 

53 

Marisol Aragon232
Gold Cup

8.700 9.350 9.1007.875 35.025
72T 10* 88T 27T 54T

54T

Nadia Herrera176
Cruces

8.850 9.350 8.7508.075 35.025
47T 10* 82T 54T 54T

54T

Kate McCollum270
Zia

8.950 8.600 8.7258.650 34.925
34T 74T 54T 58T 56 

56 

Liliana Roybal207
G-Force

9.000 8.750 8.6258.500 34.875
21T 65T 62T 68T 57 

57 

Alysia Vasquez246
PGA

8.500 9.000 8.7008.550 34.750
96T 41T 60T 60T 58 

58 

Sienna Morehouse236
Gold Cup

8.650 9.150 8.8008.100 34.700
78T 28T 81 52T 59T

59T

Janeen Iorio252
PGA

8.500 8.550 8.6259.025 34.700
96T 79T 19T 68T 59T

59T

Sophia Sisneros245
High Flyers

8.300 8.650 9.0008.750 34.700
110T 72T 41T 36T 59T

59T

Trinity Brockman177
Cruces

8.850 8.350 8.9008.500 34.600
47T 97T 62T 43T 62 

62 

Gwen Garcia261
Ruidoso

8.600 8.850 8.7508.350 34.550
83T 58T 72 54T 63 

63 

Aliyah Nieto188
G-Force

8.875 8.500 8.1009.000 34.475
46 86T 22T 98 64 

64 

Katelyn Sultemeier204
G-Force

8.600 8.250 8.2009.300 34.350
83T 102T 6 93T 65 

65 

Madalynn Conner159
AGA

8.800 8.600 8.7008.200 34.300
56T 74T 78T 60T 66 

66 

Olivia Patton234
Gold Cup

8.800 9.000 8.9507.525 34.275
56T 41T 104T 42 67 

67 

Savannah Graham263
Ruidoso

8.650 9.000 8.7007.875 34.225
78T 41T 88T 60T 68T

68T

Ninah Schmidbauer160
AGA

8.750 8.900 7.7508.825 34.225
65T 52T 36 103T 68T

68T

Jaelah Gutierrez251
PGA

8.825 8.750 8.5508.075 34.200
55 65T 82T 76T 70 

70 

Mykah Keck262
Ruidoso

8.650 8.400 8.0508.975 34.075
78T 92T 24 99T 71 

71 

Marissa Creech211
G-Force

8.750 9.350 7.5008.450 34.050
65T 10T 67T 113T 72 

72 

Isabella Vigil168
BW

8.000 8.325 8.7009.000 34.025
115T 101 22T 60T 73 

73 

Maaliyah Rodriquez171
BW

9.050 8.450 8.7257.775 34.000
14T 90T 93T 58T 74 

74 

Abigail Weaver184
G-Force

8.550 8.750 8.2008.475 33.975
93T 65T 65T 93T 75 

75 
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Isabel Aguilar250
PGA

8.650 8.900 8.9007.500 33.950
78T 52T 106 43T 76T

76T

Rachel Cox275
Zia

8.750 8.350 8.5758.275 33.950
65T 97T 75T 75 76T

76T

Aubryanna Littles460
Gold Cup

8.400 8.000 8.8508.675 33.925
104T 106T 48T 48T 78 

78 

Maria Cordova256
PGA

8.650 8.500 8.0508.700 33.900
78T 86T 46T 99T 79T

79T

Kylie Odom174
Cruces

8.700 8.600 8.5508.050 33.900
72T 74T 85 76T 79T

79T

Elizabeth Tafoya238
High Flyers

8.700 9.100 7.7508.325 33.875
72T 32T 73 103T 81 

81 

Macy Roberts254
PGA

8.500 9.025 8.5507.775 33.850
96T 40 93T 76T 82 

82 

Gwendolyn DeBardeleben240
High Flyers

8.900 7.900 8.5508.450 33.800
39T 110 67T 76T 83T

83T

Gracie Frew459
Zero Gravity

8.750 8.550 8.2008.300 33.800
65T 79T 74 93T 83T

83T

Xolymar Franco477
Cruces

8.500 8.350 8.4508.475 33.775
96T 97T 65T 85T 85 

85 

Joey Groen180
FGA

8.800 8.000 9.1007.850 33.750
56T 106T 90T 27T 86 

86 

Madeline Dunbar255
PGA

8.350 9.125 8.4507.775 33.700
108T 30T 93T 85T 87 

87 

Milianah Silva175
Cruces

9.000 8.400 7.2508.850 33.500
21T 92T 33T 117T 88 

88 

Seanna Shedd244
High Flyers

8.750 8.150 8.8257.750 33.475
65T 105 99T 51 89 

89 

Ariela Aragon-Montano190
G-Force

8.350 8.725 8.6007.775 33.450
108T 71 93T 71T 90T

90T

Amiah Turrubiates466
Hobbs

8.400 8.550 8.3508.150 33.450
104T 79T 80 90 90T

90T

Alyiah Garcia172
Cruces

8.850 8.400 8.7507.400 33.400
47T 92T 109 54T 92 

92 

Adriana Sanchez163
BW

8.500 8.650 8.6257.525 33.300
96T 72T 104T 68T 93 

93 

Jillian Lewis242
High Flyers

8.500 8.850 8.3257.475 33.150
96T 58T 107 91T 94T

94T

Paige Powell456
Zero Gravity

8.800 7.250 8.3758.725 33.150
56T 116 44T 89 94T

94T

Keara Doering205
G-Force

8.500 8.000 8.2008.425 33.125
96T 106T 71 93T 96 

96 

Nakiyah Elliott215
G-Force

8.900 8.900 7.5507.725 33.075
39T 52T 101 112 97 

97 

Makayla Castillo210
G-Force

8.600 8.550 8.2007.625 32.975
83T 79T 103 93T 98 

98 

Jazlyn Wiehrdt162
AGA

9.000 8.250 8.5007.200 32.950
21T 102T 112 83 99T

99T

Illiana Valdivia198
G-Force

8.600 7.875 7.7008.775 32.950
83T 111 39T 108T 99T

99T
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Angelita Ontiveros173
Cruces

8.000 8.400 8.3258.075 32.800
115T 92T 82T 91T 101 

101 

Kayla Salas170
BW

8.850 7.650 7.7508.500 32.750
47* 113 62T 103T 102T

102T

Leiana Lott272
Zia

8.850 7.600 8.4007.900 32.750
47* 114 87 88 102T

102T

Cayleigh Aycock222
Gold Cup

8.600 8.550 8.4506.950 32.550
83T 79T 114 85T 104T

104T

Mia Gallegos243
High Flyers

8.450 8.600 7.7007.800 32.550
103 74T 92 108T 104T

104T

Eleanor Carlile249
PGA

8.250 8.500 7.7507.850 32.350
114 86T 90T 103T 106 

106 

Mackenzie Underwood253
PGA

8.800 8.200 7.9507.025 31.975
56T 104 113 102 107 

107 

Feliz Gonzales194
G-Force

8.300 8.500 7.7007.350 31.850
110T 86T 110T 108T 108 

108 

Noeli Mondragon178
Deming

8.600 6.800 8.5257.775 31.700
83T 118T 93T 82 109T

109T

Jessica Points241
High Flyers

8.550 8.350 7.3507.450 31.700
93T 97T 108 116 109T

109T

Jasmine Sisson156
AGA

8.750 7.850 8.6506.425 31.675
65T 112 118 66T 111 

111 

Hailey Chavez166
BW

8.300 6.800 8.0007.775 30.875
110T 118T 93T 101 112 

112 

Atianna Quiroz191
G-Force

6.550 8.850 7.7507.700 30.850
118T 58T 102 103T 113T

113T

Miah Porras213
G-Force

8.400 7.500 7.6007.350 30.850
104T 115 110T 111 113T

113T

Isabella Jarvis201
G-Force

8.550 7.950 7.5006.750 30.750
93T 109 115 113T 115 

115 

Ellie Rosenbaum193
G-Force

8.300 6.750 7.4506.625 29.125
110T 120 117 115 116 

116 

Maggie Cross464
Hobbs

7.400 8.400 6.5006.700 29.000
117 92T 116 120 117 

117 

Daisee Arwood192
G-Force

8.600 7.050 7.2505.750 28.650
83T 117 120 117T 118 

118 

Aurora Turner248
PGA

6.550 8.450 6.9006.050 27.950
118T 90T 119 119 119 

119 

Lucia Geller231
Gold Cup

0.000 8.800 8.4758.000 25.275
120 62T 86 84 120 

120 
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